

**CITY OF MT. PLEASANT, MICHIGAN  
2018 NEW SIDEWALK AND SIDEWALK REPLACEMENT PROJECT**

The Isabella Corporation  
2201 Commerce Dr  
Mt. Pleasant, MI 48858

Lakeshore Construction & Renovation  
PO Box 363  
Mt. Pleasant, MI 48804-0363

Robbin Harsh Excavating, Inc.  
9395 S. Clare Ave.  
Clare, MI 48617

McGuirk Sand & Gravel, Inc.  
PO Box 530  
Mt. Pleasant, MI 48858

**Category 1 - New Sidewalk**

No.	Description	QTY	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	Pavet, Rem, Modified	226	SYD	\$ 8.50	\$ 1,921.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,260.00	\$ 6.75	\$ 1,525.50	\$ 8.10	\$ 1,830.60
2	Curb and Gutter, Rem	210	FT	\$ 13.00	\$ 2,730.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 2,310.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 3,780.00
3	Sidewalk, Rem	54	SYD	\$ 8.50	\$ 459.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 540.00	\$ 6.75	\$ 364.50	\$ 12.50	\$ 675.00
4	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Filter bag	11	EA	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 1,045.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 990.00	\$ 147.00	\$ 1,617.00
5	Excavation, Earth	196	CYD	\$ 0.01	\$ 1.96	\$ 0.01	\$ 1.96	\$ 15.00	\$ 2,940.00	\$ 31.00	\$ 6,076.00
6	Subbase, CIP	119	CYD	\$ 6.00	\$ 714.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,975.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,975.00	\$ 38.50	\$ 4,581.50
7	Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F4, Modified	210	FT	\$ 20.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 4,410.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 5,040.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 5,880.00
8	Dr Structure Cover, CB, Modified	1	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,370.00	\$ 1,370.00
9	Sidewalk Ramp, Conc, 6 inch	1,631	SFT	\$ 7.10	\$ 11,580.10	\$ 6.95	\$ 11,335.45	\$ 7.25	\$ 11,824.75	\$ 7.30	\$ 11,906.30
10	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	5,625	SFT	\$ 4.30	\$ 24,187.50	\$ 4.35	\$ 24,468.75	\$ 4.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 22,500.00
11	Sidewalk, Conc, 6 inch	1,465	SFT	\$ 5.20	\$ 7,618.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 7,325.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 8,057.50	\$ 5.30	\$ 7,764.50
12	Detectable Warning Surface, Modified	126	FT	\$ 59.00	\$ 7,434.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 6,930.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 9,450.00	\$ 67.00	\$ 8,442.00
13	Driveway, Nonreinf Conc, 6 inch	57	SYD	\$ 47.25	\$ 2,693.25	\$ 36.00	\$ 2,052.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 3,135.00	\$ 56.50	\$ 3,220.50
14	HMA Approach	9	TON	\$ 300.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 2,025.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 2,025.00	\$ 447.00	\$ 4,023.00
15	Approach, CI II, 6 inch	186	SYD	\$ 9.00	\$ 1,674.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,860.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 2,790.00	\$ 29.00	\$ 5,394.00
16	Hand Patching	7.2	TON	\$ 300.00	\$ 2,160.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,440.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 2,520.00	\$ 445.50	\$ 3,207.60
17	Slope Restoration, Modified	1,754	FT	\$ 3.00	\$ 5,262.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 5,262.00	\$ 2.25	\$ 3,946.50	\$ 4.30	\$ 7,542.20
<b>TOTAL - CATEGORY 1</b>				<b>\$ 77,434.81</b>	<b>\$ 77,434.81</b>	<b>\$ 77,240.16</b>	<b>\$ 77,240.16</b>	<b>\$ 83,383.75</b>	<b>\$ 83,383.75</b>	<b>\$ 99,810.20</b>	<b>\$ 99,810.20</b>

**Category 2 - Replacement Sidewalk**

No.	Description	QTY	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
18	Curb and Gutter, Rem	210	FT	\$ 13.00	\$ 2,730.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 2,310.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 3,780.00
19	Sidewalk, Rem	1,277	SYD	\$ 6.00	\$ 7,662.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 12,770.00	\$ 6.75	\$ 8,619.75	\$ 9.90	\$ 12,642.30
20	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Filter Bag	8	EA	\$ 100.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 760.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 147.00	\$ 1,176.00
21	Subbase, CIP	40	CYD	\$ 13.00	\$ 520.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 27.50	\$ 1,100.00
22	Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F4, Modified	210	FT	\$ 20.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 4,410.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 5,040.00	\$ 27.50	\$ 5,775.00
23	Sidewalk Ramp, Conc, 6 inch	700	SFT	\$ 7.00	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 6.95	\$ 4,865.00	\$ 7.25	\$ 5,075.00	\$ 7.90	\$ 5,530.00
24	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	10,435	SFT	\$ 3.85	\$ 40,174.75	\$ 3.45	\$ 36,000.75	\$ 4.00	\$ 41,740.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 41,740.00
25	Sidewalk, Conc, 6 inch	875	SFT	\$ 4.75	\$ 4,156.25	\$ 5.10	\$ 4,462.50	\$ 5.50	\$ 4,812.50	\$ 5.60	\$ 4,900.00
26	Detectable Warning Surface, Modified	42	FT	\$ 59.00	\$ 2,478.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 2,310.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 3,024.00	\$ 67.00	\$ 2,814.00
27	Hand Patching	4.2	TON	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 840.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,470.00	\$ 445.50	\$ 1,871.10
28	Slope Restoration, Modified	2,320	FT	\$ 3.00	\$ 6,960.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 6,960.00	\$ 2.25	\$ 5,220.00	\$ 4.30	\$ 9,976.00
<b>TOTAL - CATEGORY 2</b>				<b>\$ 75,841.00</b>	<b>\$ 75,841.00</b>	<b>\$ 76,688.25</b>	<b>\$ 76,688.25</b>	<b>\$ 78,821.25</b>	<b>\$ 78,821.25</b>	<b>\$ 91,304.40</b>	<b>\$ 91,304.40</b>
<b>TOTAL BID</b>				<b>\$ 153,275.81</b>	<b>\$ 153,275.81</b>	<b>\$ 153,928.41</b>	<b>\$ 153,928.41</b>	<b>\$ 162,205.00</b>	<b>\$ 162,205.00</b>	<b>\$ 191,114.60</b>	<b>\$ 191,114.60</b>